	[bookmark: _GoBack]附件1：             特色工作红旗团委交流答辩会座次安排(逸夫讲堂）
	排号座号
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	一
	候场区
	赵仰升
	杜中华
	陈永磊
	卜文峰
	卞西春
	王斌
	诸葛福民
	刘新民
	王雪鹏
	张展
	刘奇耀
	杨小明
	焦红良
	许颖
	王震
	
	

	二
	刘倩静
	范俊峰
	许琳
	顾家彪
	马韶霞
	王春宇
	高静
	陈猛
	靳凯
	穆玉兵
	苗汝昌
	郭加书
	田静
	郝亮
	徐明磊
	孔环
	刘洪锋
	赵健

	三
	马鹤
	王道岩
	汪国庆
	于娜
	姜瑞学
	代鑫旖
	张春升
	
	
	聂西文
	窦存增
	韩明臣
	李勇
	陈福卫
	马海超
	卫雪
	
	

	四
	刘亮亮
	刘梅月
	李雷
	宋麟
	张婕
	于喆
	于建华
	李淑娜
	乔杨
	赵洋
	于海峰
	杨阳
	侯玉婷
	巴克尔·萨力
	肖楠
	颜莹莹
	钱智彬
	李豪

	五
	潘刚
	刘瑞雪
	郭磊
	于海洋
	周长龙
	宗彩建
	沈仲璇
	石高越
	孙金香
	李百川
	刘兆彬
	张康
	马欣
	刘晶
	牟杰
	赵珊
	※
	※

	六
	柳成荫
	尚军
	张杰
	李森
	李朋
	薄文斐
	樊玉华
	崔静怡
	林美玫
	耿倩
	高华
	陈京邦
	王玉鹏
	李峰
	※
	※
	※
	※

	七
	王广杰
	李恒忠
	王鑫鑫
	朱统汉
	王宜笑
	崔云洁
	孙月驰
	宫月
	谢菲菲
	李慧
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※

	排号座号
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	八
	秦昌盛
	苏超
	李之鹏
	张璐
	李春华
	李丹丹
	付晓
	张蕾
	范文洁
	鞠龙
	张熙卓
	齐欣
	任政
	刘帅帅
	张国松
	杨洪骞
	郭婷
	栾伟娜

	排号座号
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36

	八
	刘晓蕾
	卢阳
	刘赛
	张策
	易凡
	李玲玲
	郭婷婷
	冯阳
	杜诗琳
	王凌云
	薄艳艳
	李白羽
	王颖
	段雅楠
	段鹿杰
	王梦媛
	伦志炫
	杨洪敏

	排号座号
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※
	※

	八
	武钟鑫
	王钰淇
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